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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЛЯКОВСКИЙ Олег БАШ  V  2  3  2  1 V2 0,333 -4 14 5
САФИН Эмиль БАШ  2  2  3  1  2  1 0,000 -13 11 7
ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1
ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР  V  V  3  V  2  V 0,667 7 21 2
МАНЫШЕВ Ярослав САР V3 V  0  0  2  2 0,333 -8 11 6
РООТ Максим НОВ  V  V  0 V3 V  1 0,667 1 16 3
РУДИКОВ Павел МОС  1  V  1  1  V  V 0,500 1 15 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛИКОВ Артем БАШ  V  2  0  1  2  3 0,167 -8 12 6
КАРИМОВ Инсар БАШ  2  V  1  3  2  0 0,167 -8 12 6
КАШУБА Глеб БАШ  V  1  2  2  V  2 0,333 -3 15 5
ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР V3 V  V V3 1  V 0,833 10 19 1
ТОПТА Максим САР  V  V  V  2  V V2 0,833 9 20 2
АЛЕШЕЧКИН Владислав МОС V3V3 0 V3 1  3 0,500 -4 13 4
ОПРЫШКО Тарас НОВ  V  V  V  1  1  V 0,667 4 18 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАМИДУЛИН Амир БАШ  V  V  3  V  V  1 0,667 2 20 3
КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР  3  V  1  V  2  2 0,333 0 16 5
КАРЕВ Платон ОМС  2  0  1  V  1  V 0,333 -7 12 6
ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 10 22 2
БОЧАРОВ Богдан САР  2  1  2  1  0  2 0,000 -16 8 7
ХОЗЯЙКИН Арсений НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 23 1
БОРУКАЕВ Станислав МОС  V V3 1  2  V  2 0,500 -1 16 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаил БАШ  3  2  V  V  3  V 0,500 4 20 4
ТУРБИН Тимофей САР  V  2  V  V  1  V 0,667 2 19 3
ЕРОХИН Артем МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1
ЛЕЖНИН Владислав БАШ  3  2  1  V  1  2 0,167 -8 13 6
ГРИШИН Игорь САР  1  2  0  1  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7
МАТВЕЕВ Матвей НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 12 22 2
ДОНСКИХ Георгий ОМС  0  2  0  V  V  1 0,333 -7 11 5

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВШОВ Роман БАШ  3  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 22 3
СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 2 20 1
СТЕПАНОВ Максим ОМС  3  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 22 2
КОСАРЕВ Платон БАШ  3  3  1  0  2  V 0,167 -9 13 6
ГАЛИАКБЕРОВ Дамир НОВ  V  V  3  V  1  V 0,667 6 20 4
МАТЮШКО Матвей САР  1  2  1  V  V  V 0,500 -1 16 5
ДЗЫГАЛЮК Маским МОС  1  3  1  2  3  2 0,000 -12 12 7
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ  V  0  0  V  1 0,400 -9 9 5
НАУМКИН Ярослав БАШ  3  2  V  V  3 0,400 1 16 4
ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 6 17 2
ЛИ Антон НОВ  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 8 18 3
ЧЕРЕНОВ Владислав САР  3  0  2  0  0 0,000 -15 5 6
ОБИДИН Лев ОМС  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 9 18 1

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНЬКОВ Всеволод БАШ  2  0  0  2  0 0,000 -16 4 6
САЛИХОВ Аскар БАШ  V  1 V3  V  1 0,600 -1 13 4
КОВАЛЕВ Данил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
ДОРОВСКИХ Артем НОВ  V  2  3  V  V 0,600 5 17 3
ФЕДОСЕЕВ Андрей САР  V  2  0  2  0 0,200 -9 8 5
ПУЛЬКИН Артём ОМС  V  V  3  3 V3 0,600 8 17 2

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРЫК Тимур НОВ V3 V3 V3 V3  3 0,800 4 15 2
ВАХРУШИН Семён НОВ  1  V  3  V  V 0,600 1 16 3
ХАКИМОВ Дэнис БАШ  2  3  V  3  1 0,200 -4 13 5
КЛЮЧНИКОВ Тимофей БАШ  2  V  2  V  2 0,400 0 14 4
КАНАХОВИЧ Иван ОМС  2  3  V  0  2 0,200 -7 11 6
БОРИСОВ Георгий САР  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 6 18 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕРОХИН Артем МОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
2 ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных
3 КОВАЛЕВ Данил НОВ 1,000 13 20 квалифицированных
4 ХОЗЯЙКИН Арсений НОВ 0,833 12 23 квалифицированных
5 МАТВЕЕВ Матвей НОВ 0,833 12 22 квалифицированных
6 ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ 0,833 10 22 квалифицированных
7 ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР 0,833 10 19 квалифицированных
8 ТОПТА Максим САР 0,833 9 20 квалифицированных
9 СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ 0,833 2 20 квалифицированных

10 ОБИДИН Лев ОМС 0,800 9 18 квалифицированных
11 БОРИСОВ Георгий САР 0,800 6 18 квалифицированных
12 ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ 0,800 6 17 квалифицированных
13 АРЫК Тимур НОВ 0,800 4 15 квалифицированных
14 СТЕПАНОВ Максим ОМС 0,667 8 22 квалифицированных
15 ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР 0,667 7 21 квалифицированных
16 КОВШОВ Роман БАШ 0,667 6 22 квалифицированных
17 ГАЛИАКБЕРОВ Дамир НОВ 0,667 6 20 квалифицированных
18 ОПРЫШКО Тарас НОВ 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных
19 ХАМИДУЛИН Амир БАШ 0,667 2 20 квалифицированных
20 ТУРБИН Тимофей САР 0,667 2 19 квалифицированных
21 РООТ Максим НОВ 0,667 1 16 квалифицированных
22 ЛИ Антон НОВ 0,600 8 18 квалифицированных
23 ПУЛЬКИН Артём ОМС 0,600 8 17 квалифицированных
24 ДОРОВСКИХ Артем НОВ 0,600 5 17 квалифицированных
25 ВАХРУШИН Семён НОВ 0,600 1 16 квалифицированных
26 САЛИХОВ Аскар БАШ 0,600 -1 13 квалифицированных
27 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаил БАШ 0,500 4 20 квалифицированных
28 РУДИКОВ Павел МОС 0,500 1 15 квалифицированных
29 БОРУКАЕВ Станислав МОС 0,500 -1 16 квалифицированных
29 МАТЮШКО Матвей САР 0,500 -1 16 квалифицированных
31 АЛЕШЕЧКИН Владислав МОС 0,500 -4 13 квалифицированных
32 НАУМКИН Ярослав БАШ 0,400 1 16 квалифицированных
33 КЛЮЧНИКОВ Тимофей БАШ 0,400 0 14 квалифицированных
34 ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ 0,400 -9 9 квалифицированных
35 КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР 0,333 0 16 квалифицированных
36 КАШУБА Глеб БАШ 0,333 -3 15 квалифицированных
37 ПОЛЯКОВСКИЙ Олег БАШ 0,333 -4 14 квалифицированных
38 КАРЕВ Платон ОМС 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных
39 ДОНСКИХ Георгий ОМС 0,333 -7 11 квалифицированных
40 МАНЫШЕВ Ярослав САР 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных
41 ХАКИМОВ Дэнис БАШ 0,200 -4 13 квалифицированных
42 КАНАХОВИЧ Иван ОМС 0,200 -7 11 квалифицированных
43 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Андрей САР 0,200 -9 8 квалифицированных
44 ЛЕЖНИН Владислав БАШ 0,167 -8 13 квалифицированных

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-15 17:44 - Страница 1


